
List Of  UH&FPO, Habiganj 

Sl.No Upazila Name Name of  UH&FPO Mobile NO E-mail 

1 
Upazila Health Complex,

Ajmeriganj 
Dr. Md. Iqbal Hossain  01717870948 ajmerigonj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

2 
Upazila Health Complex,

Bahubal 
Dr.Babul Kumar Das 01711202220 bahubol@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

3 
Upazila Health Complex,

Baniachang 
Dr.Shamima Akter 01304023439 baniachang@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

4 
Upazila Health Complex,

Chunarughat 
Dr.Md.Muzammel Haque 01717509004 chunarughat@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

5 
Upazila Health Complex,

Lakhai 
Dr. Kazi Shamsul Arefin 01671422986 lakhai@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

6 
Upazila Health Complex,

Madhabpur 
Dr.AHM Istiaque Mamun 

01711302847 

01914330820 
madhabpur@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

7 
Upazila Health Complex,

Nabiganj 
Dr.Abdus Samad 01715050621 nabiganj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

8 
Upazila Health Complex,

Sadar Habiganj 
Dr.Delwar Hossain Chowdhury 01712262770 habiganjsadar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

9 
Upazila Health Complex,

Shayestaganj 
Dr. Aditi Roy  01711001220 shayestaganj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 

 


